Fulton LED Sconce
FTS Series
Features
This modern design provides a dramatic look and features high quality LEDs.
Ideal use in hallways, entrances, restrooms and anywhere general lighting is needed.
Provides lighting in residential, commercial, and hospitality applications.
Mounts vertical or horizontal. Fixture mounts to rectangular 2” x 4“ wall box (not included).
Construction

QUANTITY
FIXTURE TYPE
Ordering Information:
White Black    LED Lumens  CCT           H        W D
FTS4141200L30D1WH FTS4141200L30D1BK  15.5W 1200 3000K 13-1/2” 4” 3-1/2”
FTS4241800L30D1WH FTS4241800L30D1BK  23W 1800 3000K 24” 4” 3-1/2”